
  
Spring 2022-2023 Credit Recovery Schedule 
 

Students must provide their own transportation and rides should arrive promptly at 4:30 pm. Students will be 
dismissed from credit recovery when they complete their lessons and the credit recovery teacher verifies 
completion. Students who behave inappropriately at any time or do not follow the rules will be asked to leave 
and will not be allowed to complete credit recovery. 
 
The credit recovery instructor is Renee McClendon in room C116. Her email is 
Renee.McClendon@cmcss.net. 
 
Credit Recovery Dates 
Monday January 30 2:30-4:30 pm    
Wednesday February 1 2:30-4:30 pm  
Monday February 6 2:30-4:30 pm 
Wednesday February 8  NO SCHOOL-STUDENTS WILL NOT REPORT 
Monday February 13 2:30-4:30 pm 
Wednesday February 15 2:30-4:30 pm 
Monday February 20 NO SCHOOL-STUDENTS WILL NOT REPORT 
Wednesday  February 22 2:30-4:30 pm 
Monday  February 27 2:30-4:30 pm 
Wednesday March  1 2:30-4:30 pm 
Monday March 6 NO SCHOOL-STUDENTS WILL NOT REPORT 
Wednesday March 8 NO SCHOOL-STUDENTS WILL NOT REPORT 
Monday March 13 2:30-4:30 pm 
Wednesday March 15 2:30-4:30 pm 
Monday March 20 2:30-4:30 pm 
Wednesday March 22 2:30-4:30 pm 
Monday March 27 2:30-4:30 pm 
Wednesday March 29 2:30-4:30 pm 
Monday  April 3  2:30-4:30 pm 
Wednesday April 5  2:30-4:30 pm 
Monday April 10 2:30-4:30 pm 
Wednesday April 12 2:30-4:30 pm 
Monday April 17 2:30-4:30 pm 
Wednesday April 19 2:30-4:30 pm 
Monday April 24 2:30-4:30 pm 
Wednesday April 26 2:30-4:30 pm 
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